Profec Flensset PVC-U 110 mm
lijmmof 10bar DN100 grijs
PN10/16 (0111072)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Bout en moer

Verbinding

Werkdruk

Maat

Bout

Verpakking

DN

Flens

Lengte bout

Steekmaat

Gaten

grijs

PVC-U

staal verzinkt

lijmmof

10 bar

110 mm

M16

3st.

100

PN10/16

80 mm

180 mm

8

AFMETINGEN

L

136 mm
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Inclusief moeren, bouten en ringen.
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